
Fiscal 2021-2022 Project Amount TEDC Grant Date Approved Date Funded Amount Funded $350,000.00
Aloha Nails and Spa $12,448.75 Signage $2,500.00 11/16/2021 $347,500.00
Veolia - Suez $10,272.93 Signage $2,500.00 11/19/2021 $345,000.00
Renee Buckhoff - Tomball Mainstreet, LLC $29,986.00 Property $10,000.00 11/23/2021 3/30/2022 $10,000.00 $335,000.00
Renee Buckhoff - Tomball Mainstreet, LLC $29,951.69 Landscaping $10,000.00 11/23/2021 3/30/2022 $10,000.00 $325,000.00
ProSteem Carpet Care $5,726.72 Façade $2,863.36 12/15/2021 1/24/2022 $2,863.36 $322,136.64
ProSteem Carpet Care $4,495.00 Property $2,247.50 12/15/2021 1/24/2022 $2,247.50 $319,889.14
ProSteem Carpet Care $1,105.00 Landscaping $552.50 12/15/2021 1/24/2022 $552.50 $319,336.64
The Turquoise Door $2,543.88 Façade $1,271.94 12/20/2021 6/15/2022 $1,271.94 $318,064.70
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $6,412.67 Signage $2,500.00 12/20/2021 9/12/2022 $2,500.00 $315,564.70
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $23,017.35 Façade $10,000.00 12/20/2021 9/12/2022 $10,000.00 $305,564.70
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $12,910.54 Property $6,455.27 12/20/2021 9/12/2022 $4,976.34 $299,109.43
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 333 $20,030.58 Landscaping $10,000.00 12/20/2021 9/12/2022 $8,656.54 $289,109.43
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 304 $25,276.61 Façade $10,000.00 1/6/2022 10/11/2022 $10,000.00 $279,109.43
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 304 $9,050.76 Property $4,525.38 1/6/2022 10/11/2022 $4,525.38 $274,584.05
JPH Properties - P. Whitaker 304 $4,820.93 Landscaping $2,410.47 1/6/2022 10/11/2022 $2,410.47 $272,173.58
Coastal Capital Group $1,179.69 Signage $589.85 1/20/2022 3/14/2022 $589.85 $271,583.73
GREVIS Properties (125 Chestnut) $37,000.00 Property $10,000.00 1/20/2022 6/1/2022 $10,000.00 $261,583.73
GREVIS Properties (120 Howard) $25,000.00 Property $10,000.00 1/20/2022 6/1/2022 $10,000.00 $251,583.73
4K Properties Management LLC $35,000.00 Property $10,000.00 1/25/2022 6/1/2022 $10,000.00 $241,583.73
Paradigm Brewing Co $10,800.00 Property $5,400.00 2/16/2022 $236,183.73
Nails Are Us, LLC $6,175.66 Signage $2,500.00 2/28/2022 $233,683.73
Self Center Studios, LLC $1,049.24 Signage $524.00 2/28/2022 4/5/2022 $524.62 $233,159.73
Beefy Marketing, LLC $1,981.36 Signage $990.68 3/9/2022 6/7/2022 $990.68 $232,169.05
French Inspections $20,947.13 Façade $10,000.00 3/10/2022 $222,169.05
French Inspections $11,000.00 Property $5,500.00 3/10/2022 $216,669.05
French Inspections $24,205.00 Landscape $10,000.00 3/10/2022 $206,669.05
70/70 Offices, LLC $18,370.00 Landscape $9,185.00 3/16/2022 6/7/2022 $9,185.00 $197,484.05
Nico True Salon $10,320.00 Façade $5,160.00 3/31/2022 $192,324.05
Nico True Salon $6,800.00 Property $3,400.00 3/31/2022 $188,924.05
Nico True Salon $1,900.00 Landscape $950.00 3/31/2022 $187,974.05
Nico True Salon $800.00 Signage $400.00 3/31/2022 $187,574.05
Moffett Productions $1,850.00 Landscaping $925.00 4/11/2022 7/21/2022 $925.00 $186,649.05
Aloha Nails and Spa $24,912.50 Property $10,000.00 4/22/2022 $176,649.05
BEW Investments $1,800.00 Façade $900.00 4/25/2022 5/12/2022 $900.00 $175,749.05
BEW Investments $2,050.00 Landscaping $1,025.00 4/25/2022 5/12/2022 $1,025.00 $174,724.05
BEW Investments $3,235.59 Signage $1,000.00 4/25/2022 5/12/2022 $1,000.00 $173,724.05
Jonah's Movers $170,000.00 Property $10,000.00 4/25/2022 $163,724.05

Business Improvement Grant Program



Jonah's Movers $22,562.00 Landscaping $10,000.00 4/25/2022 $153,724.05
Aloha Nails and Spa $40,461.00 Landscaping $10,000.00 5/2/2022 $143,724.05
Worthen Enterprises dba Ella's Garden $4,989.00 Property $2,494.50 5/2/2022 $141,229.55
Clarus Tomball Investments, Ltd. $18,182.20 Signage $2,500.00 5/4/2022 9/12/2022 $2,500.00 $138,729.55
Muddy Soap Co, Inc $3,788.75 Façade $1,894.37 5/31/2022 $136,835.18
Muddy Soap Co, Inc $5,520.75 Property $2,760.37 5/31/2022 $134,074.81
Muddy Soap Co, Inc $1,569.63 Signage $784.81 5/31/2022 $133,290.00
13918 Hirschfield Rd $5,400.00 Façade $2,700.00 6/16/2022 7/18/2022 $2,700.00 $130,590.00
Muddy Soap Co, Inc $10,661.78 Façade $5,330.89 6/16/2022 $125,259.11
Muddy Soap Co, Inc $7,465.47 Property $3,732.72 6/16/2022 $121,526.39
Muddy Soap Co, Inc $1,606.31 Landscape $803.15 6/16/2022 $120,723.24
The Nutrition Spa $4,871.25 Signage $1,000.00 6/16/2022 8/12/2022 $1,000.00 $119,723.24
Step by Step Christian School $11,890.00 Signage $2,500.00 9/29/2022 $117,223.24
Step by Step Christian School $356,984.00 Property $10,000.00 7/13/2022 $107,223.24
Step by Step Christian School $7,500.00 Landscape $7,500.00 7/13/2022 $99,723.24
Paradigm Brewing Co $15,046.74 Landscape $7,523.37 7/13/2022 $92,199.87
Burlap Ranch LLC $10,630.00 Façade $5,315.00 7/19/2022 $86,884.87
Nickson Lot 15 LLC (21242) $625,000.00 Property $10,000.00 8/4/2022 $76,884.87
Nickson Lot 15 LLC (21242) $27,408.00 Landscape $10,000.00 8/4/2022 $66,884.87
Nickson Lot 15 LLC (21240) $625,000.00 Property $10,000.00 8/4/2022 $56,884.87
Nickson Lot 15 LLC (21240) $27,408.00 Landscape $10,000.00 8/4/2022 $46,884.87
Hilltop Tool Rental LLC $25,377.81 Property $10,000.00 8/17/2022 $36,884.87
1 Top Tool $21,725.78 Signage $2,500.00 8/17/2022 $34,384.87
DellaCasa Pasta $22,695.00 Façade $10,000.00 8/23/2022 $24,384.87
BK Graham, Ltd $65,000.00 Property $10,000.00 9/7/2022 $14,384.87
CORE Integrated Wealth $4,738.19 Signage $2,369.09 9/7/2022 $12,015.78
BlueSky Global $19,820.00 Property $9,910.00 9/7/2022 $2,105.78
BlueSky Global $8,015.00 Signage $2,500.00 9/7/2022 ($394.22)
Tykhe, LLC (BL Technology) $27,457.61 Façade $10,000.00 9/7/2022 ($10,394.22)
Tykhe, LLC (BL Technology) $13,358.05 Landscape $6,679.02 9/7/2022 ($17,073.24)
1 Top Tool $35,430.47 Façade $10,000.00 9/16/2022 ($27,073.24)

$2,691,988.37 $377,073.24
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